
    

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

   

 

 

STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS 
 
BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

2000 Plainfield Pike 

Cranston, RI 02819 

(401) 222-2345 Telephone 

(401) 222-3135 Fax 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RHODE ISLAND BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

2020 MEETING SCHEDULE 
(All meetings shall be held at the office of the Board of Elections) 

 

 

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 at 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 11, 2020 at 3:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, March 3, 2020 at 3:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 at 3:00 p.m.  

 Tuesday, April 28, 2020 at 1:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 at 3:00 p.m.  

Tuesday, June 2, 2020 at 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 7, 2020 at 3:00 p.m.  

 Tuesday, August 4, 2020 at 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 at 3:00 p.m.  

Friday, September 11, 2020 at 9:00 a.m. (Recounts) 

Monday, September 14, 2020 at 9:00 a.m. (Recounts & Certification) 

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 at 3:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 2, 2020 at 1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 at 1:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 4, 2020 at 1:00 p.m.  

Thursday, November 12, 2020 at 9:00 a.m. (Recounts) 

Friday, November 13, 2020 at 9:00 a.m. (Recounts) 

Monday, November 16, 2020 at 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 at 12:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

The above dates and times are subject to change.  In addition to the above regularly 

scheduled meetings, the Board shall schedule other meetings as may be necessary. 

 

 


